BHARAT PVT. ITI, MANGO, JAMSHEDPUR

ALL INDIA TRADE TEST (CRAFTSMEN TRAINING SCHEME) JAN 2016

Date Day Time Semester (Subject
21.01.2016 |Thursday 09.30 AM I TRADE PRACTICAL
22.01.2016 |Friday 09.30 AM I TRADE PRACTICAL
23.01.2016 |Saturday 09.30 AM I TRADE PRACTICAL
PAPER -I
10.02.2016 |(Wednesday | 10.30 AM I (A) TRADE THEORY
(B) EMPLOYABILITY SKILL
PAPER -II
11.02.2016 |Thursday 10.30 AM I (A) WORKSHOP CAL & SC.
(B) ENGINEERING DRAWING
DED (P} ITI
Date Day Time Semester |Subject
27.01.2016 |Wednesday | 09.30 AM 1l TRADE PRACTICAL
28.01.2016 |Thursday 09.30 AM 1l TRADE PRACTICAL
12.02.2016 |Friday 10.30 AM 1l PAPER -| TRADE THEORY
PAPER -lI
13.02.2016 |Saturday 10.30 AM | (A) WORKSHOP CAL & SC.
(B) ENGINEERING DRAWING
15.02.2016 |Monday 09.00 AM 1l PAPER -lll ENGINEERING DRAWING
DEC (P} ITI
Date Day Time Semester (Subject
29.01.2016 |Friday 09.30 AM ]| TRADE PRACTICAL
30.01.2016 |Saturday 09.30 AM 1] TRADE PRACTICAL
16.02.2016 |Tuesday 10.30 AM 1] PAPER -l TRADE THEQRY
17.02.2016 |Wednesday | 10.30 AM 1] PAPER -1l WORKSHOP CAL & 5C.
18.02.2016 |(Thursday 09.00 AM 1] PAPER -1l ENGINEERING DRAWING
DED (P} ITI
Date Day Time Semester (Subject
01.02.2016 |Monday 09.30 AM v TRADE PRACTICAL
02.02.2016 |Tuesday 09.30 AM v TRADE PRACTICAL
19.02.2016 |Friday 10.30 AM v PAPER -l TRADE THEQRY
20.02.2016 |Saturday 10.30 AM v PAPER -1l WORKSHOP CAL & SC.
22.02.2016 |Monday 10.30 AM v PAPER -lll ENGINEERING DRAWING




